	AAA/Juniors DIVISION  2017

	
	
	
	
	

	Date
	Time
	Home Team
	Away Team
	Field

	Thur 4/20/2017
	5:30 PM
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	Captains (Anderson)
	Verne Critz  4

	Sat 4/22/2017
	12:30 PM
	Captains (Anderson)
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 4/27/2017
	5:30 PM
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	Captains (Anderson)
	Verne Critz  4

	Sat 4/29/2017
	12:30 PM
	PYAA 2
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	PYAA

	Sat 4/29/2017
	12:30 PM
	Captains (Anderson)
	PYAA 1
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 5/4/2017
	6:00 PM
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	Captains (Anderson)
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 5/4/2017
	6:00 PM
	PYAA 1
	PYAA 2
	PYAA

	Sat 5/6/2017
	ALL DAY
	BELLPORT Picture Day and MLB Pitch, Hit, Run Competition

	Sat 5/6/2017
	12:30 PM
	PYAA 1
	Captains (Anderson)
	PYAA

	Sat 5/6/2017
	12:30 PM
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	PYAA 2
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 5/11/2017
	6:00 PM
	Captains (Anderson)
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 5/11/2017
	6:00 PM
	PYAA 1
	PYAA 2
	PYAA

	Sat 5/13/2017
	12:30 PM
	PYAA 1
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	PYAA

	Sat 5/13/2017
	12:30 PM
	Captains (Anderson)
	PYAA 2
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 5/18/2017
	6:00 PM
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	Captains (Anderson)
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 5/18/2017
	6:00 PM
	PYAA 2
	PYAA 1
	PYAA

	Sat 5/20/2017
	12:00 PM
	PYAA 2
	Captains (Anderson)
	PYAA

	Sat 5/20/2017
	2:30 PM
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	PYAA 1
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 5/25/2017
	6:00 PM
	Captains (Anderson)
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 5/25/2017
	6:00 PM
	PYAA 1
	PYAA 2
	PYAA

	Sat 5/27/2017
	Memorial Day Weekend - No Games

	Thur 6/1/2017
	6:00 PM
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	Captains (Anderson)
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 6/1/2017
	6:00 PM
	PYAA 2
	PYAA 1
	PYAA

	Sat 6/3/2017
	12:30 PM
	PYAA 1
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	PYAA

	Sat 6/3/2017
	12:30 PM
	Captains (Anderson)
	PYAA 2
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 6/8/2017
	6:00 PM
	Captains (Anderson)
	Defenders (Schmidt)
	Verne Critz  4

	Thur 6/8/2017
	6:00 PM
	PYAA 1
	PYAA 2
	PYAA

	Sat 6/10/2017
	BELLPORT END OF YEAR BBQ - SKILLS COMPETITION

	
	

	Sat 6/10/2017
	12:30 PM
	PYAA 2
	PYAA 1
	PYAA

	Thur 6/15/2017
	6:00 PM
	PYAA 1
	PYAA 2
	PYAA


